Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rueben Walsh - (706894) - Windsor SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:08.87
110.27
:10.55
:111.00
11.22
111.28
111.54
112.65
:113.52
113.79
:115.08
17.11
118.27
:19.80
:20.30
:21.81
122.02
:125.20
:25.59
:27.36
:32.82
:34.24
:40.34
:40.54
:48.34

WA Pts

366
344
340
334
331
330
326
312
301
297
282
261
249
235
231
218
216
193
190
179
149
142

118

94

Round

m I T mMm I I I @M I I I ™M I I I

-n

m I I

Date

24/09/17
16/06/16
27/11/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
15/10/16
22/11/15
16/01/16
16/05/15
17/10/15
21/06/15
12/07/14
2211114
22/03/14
27/04/13
23/03/13
23/11/113
25/11/112
04/11/12
16/12/12
19/05/12
12/02/12
07/01/12
06/11/11
26/06/11

Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Club Championships

Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Newbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Bristol
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Southbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Canterbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Horsham
Ealing

Ascot
Maidenhead
Ealing
Basingstoke
Ealing

Dorking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

3

2
Windsor 3

3

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.87
1:10.55

1:11.28

110.27

112.65

:111.00

111.22

111.54

113.79

:115.08

:113.52

:118.27

1711

:119.80

:122.02

:20.30
1:21.81
1:27.36
1:25.20
1:25.59
1:32.82
1:34.24
1:40.34
1:40.54

1:48.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
340
330
344
312
334
331
326
297
282
301
249
261
235
216
231
218
179
193
190
149
142
118
117
94

Round

H

I m I I I I I

I I T I I T

I I =

Date

24/09/17
271116
15/10/16
16/06/16
16/01/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
22/11/14
12/07/14
22/03/14
23/11113
27/04/13
23/03/13
16/12/12
25/11/12
04/11/12
19/05/12
12/02/12
07/01/12
06/11/11
26/06/11

Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Windsor Club Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships
Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships
Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Ealing SC Development Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Ealing Short Course Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Ealing November Development Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Venue

Windsor
Newbury
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bristol
Aldershot
Southbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Canterbury
Maidenhead
Ascot
Horsham
Ealing
Maidenhead
Ealing
Basingstoke
Ealing

Dorking

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4

3
Windsor 2

2
Windsor 3

3

4

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



