## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rueben Walsh - (706894) - Windsor SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.87	366	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:10.27	344	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:10.55	340	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
1:11.00	334	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:11.22	331	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
1:11.28	330	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Windsor	2
1:11.54	326	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:12.65	312	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:13.52	301	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:13.79	297	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:15.08	282	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:17.11	261	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:18.27	249	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:19.80	235	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:20.30	231	F	27/04/13	Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala	Canterbury	Windsor	3
1:21.81	218	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:22.02	216	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:25.20	193	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
1:25.59	190	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
1:27.36	179	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
1:32.82	149	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:34.24	142	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:40.34	118		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
1:40.54	117	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
1:48.34	94		26/06/11	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011	Dorking	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date				
			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.87	366	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:10.55	340	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
1:11.28	330	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Windsor	2
1:10.27	344	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:12.65	312	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:11.00	334	Н	13/12/15	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:11.22	331	Н	28/11/15	Maidenhead ASC November 2015 County Qualifier	Maidenhead		3
1:11.54	326	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:13.79	297	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:15.08	282	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
1:13.52	301	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:18.27	249	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:17.11	261	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:19.80	235	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:22.02	216	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:20.30	231	F	27/04/13	Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala	Canterbury	Windsor	3
1:21.81	218	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:27.36	179	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
1:25.20	193	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
1:25.59	190	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
1:32.82	149	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:34.24	142	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:40.34	118		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
1:40.54	117	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
1:48.34	94		26/06/11	Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011	Dorking	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS